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Lund, 10/8/05

Damer 3 meter
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Diver

Jennifer Granath
Julia Lonnegren
Elin Berg

Linnea Berglund
Mathilda Danckler
Camilla Hill

Aisha Mossberg
Felicia Wahlberg-Svegfors
Maja Gren

Corine Sobocinska

. Veronika Smisovska
. Sara Georgsson

Results

Team
Malmé KK
SK Poseidon
Malmd KK
Malmé KK
Malmé KK
Malmd KK
SK Poseidon
Malmé KK
SK Poseidon
Malmé KK
Malmé KK
Malmd KK

Result
224.70
214.35
204.90
204.45
172.95
170.70
161.10
155.40
135.60
132.00
131.10
130.35



DM

Lund, 10/8/05

Damer Hoga hopp

ok whPE

Diver

Isabella Gustavsson
Jennifer Granath
Camilla Hill

Julia Lénnegren
Linnea Berglund
Mathilda Danckler

Results

Team

SK Poseidon
Malmé KK
Malmd KK
SK Poseidon
Malmé KK
Malmd KK

Result
220.05
201.15
200.55
200.10
192.00
156.45



DM

Lund, 10/8/05

Herrar 3 meter

NGO RWNE

Diver

Christoffer Eskilsson
Hampus Richter
Cesar Hiersemann
Jimmy Ekholm
Jonathan Jornfalk
Linus Borgudd
Anders Mikkela

Carl Andersson

Results

Team
Malmé KK
Malmé KK
Malmd KK
Malmé KK
Malmé KK
SK Poseidon
Malmé KK
Malmé KK

Result
291.75
270.45
233.40
220.35
210.75
196.35
153.75
136.35



DM

Lund, 10/8/05

Herrar Hoga hopp

NoapkownE

Diver

Christoffer Eskilsson
Oskar Rollof

Linus Borgudd
Jimmy Ekholm
Cesar Hiersemann
Jonathan Joérnfalk
Anders Mikkela

Results

Team
Malmé KK
SK Poseidon
SK Poseidon
Malmé KK
Malmé KK
Malmd KK
Malmé KK

Result
239.55
225.45
219.15
193.65
183.45
178.20
161.40
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